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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 24.43 Sarah Sjostrom SWE 05.07.2014 Boras
Europarekord 24.43 Sarah Sjostrom SWE 05.07.2014 Boras
Deutscher Rekord 25.68 Aliena Schmidtke SC Magdeburg 28.07.2017 Budapest

Offene Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

26.251 KÖHLER Angelina SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin2000 + 0.71 A 806
27.442 MIKKELSEN Amalie SC Wiesbaden 19111997 + 0.75 A 705
27.753 FUCHS Marie SV Schwäbisch Gmünd2005 + 0.77 A 682
27.784 VANDENHIRTZ Lara Anna Aachener SV 062010 + 0.71 A 680
27.905 ANTOK Klara Wasserfreunde Spandau 042006 + 0.64 A 671
27.936 KUHLMANN Karolin SC Steinhagen-Amshausen1995 + 0.72 A 669
28.057 ADLER JoAnn Aggie Swim Club2003 + 0.66 A 660
28.068 KROLL Jasmin Wasserfreunde Spandau 042003 + 0.70 A 659
28.119 LENTGE Stella SG Frankfurt2005 + 0.65 B 656
28.1510 VOGT Cara SG Neuss2008 + 0.72 B 653
28.2611 FUCHS Paula SV Schwäbisch Gmünd2005 + 0.73 B 646
28.3112 ROHRBACH Maialen SG Heddesheim2001 + 0.69 B 642
28.3413 MEYER Joelle Marie SV Weixdorf2004 + 0.68 B 640
28.4314 RIEFSTAHL Yara-Fay SC Chemnitz von 18922008 + 0.64 B 634
28.5015 BÖLICKE Nora Potsdamer SV2009 + 0.64 B 629
28.5416 DOLLE Victoria Katharina SG Gelsenkirchen2004 + 0.64 B 627
28.5617 KARST Daniela SSG Leipzig1993 + 0.64 R1 625
28.5617 HEßMANN Karla SG Essen2007 + 0.70 R1 625
28.5919 HENNING Pia Helli SG Frankfurt2006 + 0.66 R3 623
28.6920 SERDJUK Katharina SG Mittelfranken2006 + 0.72 R4 617
28.7121 SCHUMACHER Josephine Wasserfreunde Spandau 042004 + 0.62 616
28.7422 PLÜCKER Hannah DSW 1912 Darmstadt2002 + 0.69 614
28.8223 JURACK Helena SGR Karlsruhe2009 + 0.68 609
28.8324 GÖDE Helena Dresdner SC 18982008 + 0.69 608
28.8925 SCHELL Janett SK Neptun Leimen2001 + 0.65 604
28.9226 BASTIAN Sophie 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens2003 + 0.67 602
28.9527 BECHTEL Theresa TPSK 19252001 + 0.68 600
29.0328 KÖPPE Ramani TPSK 19252005 + 0.72 595
29.0529 ZACHENHUBER Amelie SC Prinz Eugen München2004 + 0.62 594
29.0930 ZNACHOWSKA Julia SG Neuss2005 + 0.68 592
29.1631 BREITHAUPT Katja TSV Pattensen2001 + 0.70 588
29.2232 MORASSI Carolin Aalener Sportallianz2000 + 0.75 584
29.2433 VOLLMER Hannah SSG Leipzig2005 + 0.68 583
29.3034 VROELS Lara Wfr.-Delphin Eschweiler2000 + 0.68 579
29.3535 HEINZE Juliane SV Halle / Saale2006 + 0.72 576
29.3836 SCHINDLER Jette Helene HSG Uni Greifswald2006 + 0.64 574
29.4437 GRABOWSKI Jacqueline SSV Ulm 18461998 + 0.71 571
29.4838 DELKESKAMP Pia SG Bayer2003 + 0.66 569
29.5039 DALL Sarah Kopfsprung Köln1999 + 0.69 567
29.6440 GOSSEN Kristina SG Neuss2009 + 0.80 559
29.7641 LENTGE Mira Hofheimer SC2007 + 0.69 553
29.7641 HELMICH Sarah-Johanna SCW Eschborn2003 + 0.71 553
29.7843 DROBE Laura SC Aqua Köln1999 + 0.72 552
29.8244 KEßLER Alicia-Theres TV Wetzlar 18472005 + 0.74 549
29.8345 ROSE Rianne TV Wetzlar 18472005 + 0.79 549
29.9046 MÜLLER Alina SG Wasserratten Norderstedt2003 + 0.70 545
29.9847 DIEHL Verena SV Nikar Heidelberg2007 + 0.76 541
29.9948 LITVINOV Isabell SSG Pforzheim2001 + 0.75 540
30.2049 KÖHLINGER Liana TV Wetzlar 18472007 + 0.82 529
31.1350 SCHIELE Darija SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen2005 + 0.67 483

U23 Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

26.251 KÖHLER Angelina SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin2000 + 0.71 A 806
27.752 FUCHS Marie SV Schwäbisch Gmünd2005 + 0.77 A 682
27.783 VANDENHIRTZ Lara Anna Aachener SV 062010 + 0.71 A 680
27.904 ANTOK Klara Wasserfreunde Spandau 042006 + 0.64 A 671
28.055 ADLER JoAnn Aggie Swim Club2003 + 0.66 A 660
28.066 KROLL Jasmin Wasserfreunde Spandau 042003 + 0.70 A 659
28.117 LENTGE Stella SG Frankfurt2005 + 0.65 B 656
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 26 (50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf - U23 Wertung)
28.158 VOGT Cara SG Neuss2008 + 0.72 B 653
28.269 FUCHS Paula SV Schwäbisch Gmünd2005 + 0.73 B 646
28.3110 ROHRBACH Maialen SG Heddesheim2001 + 0.69 B 642
28.3411 MEYER Joelle Marie SV Weixdorf2004 + 0.68 B 640
28.4312 RIEFSTAHL Yara-Fay SC Chemnitz von 18922008 + 0.64 B 634
28.5013 BÖLICKE Nora Potsdamer SV2009 + 0.64 B 629
28.5414 DOLLE Victoria Katharina SG Gelsenkirchen2004 + 0.64 B 627
28.5615 HEßMANN Karla SG Essen2007 + 0.70 R1 625
28.5916 HENNING Pia Helli SG Frankfurt2006 + 0.66 R3 623
28.6917 SERDJUK Katharina SG Mittelfranken2006 + 0.72 R4 617
28.7118 SCHUMACHER Josephine Wasserfreunde Spandau 042004 + 0.62 616
28.7419 PLÜCKER Hannah DSW 1912 Darmstadt2002 + 0.69 614
28.8220 JURACK Helena SGR Karlsruhe2009 + 0.68 609
28.8321 GÖDE Helena Dresdner SC 18982008 + 0.69 608
28.8922 SCHELL Janett SK Neptun Leimen2001 + 0.65 604
28.9223 BASTIAN Sophie 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens2003 + 0.67 602
28.9524 BECHTEL Theresa TPSK 19252001 + 0.68 600
29.0325 KÖPPE Ramani TPSK 19252005 + 0.72 595
29.0526 ZACHENHUBER Amelie SC Prinz Eugen München2004 + 0.62 594
29.0927 ZNACHOWSKA Julia SG Neuss2005 + 0.68 592
29.1628 BREITHAUPT Katja TSV Pattensen2001 + 0.70 588
29.2229 MORASSI Carolin Aalener Sportallianz2000 + 0.75 584
29.2430 VOLLMER Hannah SSG Leipzig2005 + 0.68 583
29.3031 VROELS Lara Wfr.-Delphin Eschweiler2000 + 0.68 579
29.3532 HEINZE Juliane SV Halle / Saale2006 + 0.72 576
29.3833 SCHINDLER Jette Helene HSG Uni Greifswald2006 + 0.64 574
29.4834 DELKESKAMP Pia SG Bayer2003 + 0.66 569
29.6435 GOSSEN Kristina SG Neuss2009 + 0.80 559
29.7636 LENTGE Mira Hofheimer SC2007 + 0.69 553
29.7636 HELMICH Sarah-Johanna SCW Eschborn2003 + 0.71 553
29.8238 KEßLER Alicia-Theres TV Wetzlar 18472005 + 0.74 549
29.8339 ROSE Rianne TV Wetzlar 18472005 + 0.79 549
29.9040 MÜLLER Alina SG Wasserratten Norderstedt2003 + 0.70 545
29.9841 DIEHL Verena SV Nikar Heidelberg2007 + 0.76 541
29.9942 LITVINOV Isabell SSG Pforzheim2001 + 0.75 540
30.2043 KÖHLINGER Liana TV Wetzlar 18472007 + 0.82 529
31.1344 SCHIELE Darija SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen2005 + 0.67 483
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